Product data sheet uponor

Uponor RS lNpec-apantep S-Press 90-RS3
1029127

Agantep RS A0 MeTanonnacTnkoBOl CUCTEMU Ha Npec-3'€AHaHHAX.
- BurotosneHo 3 nyxeHoi naTtyHi.
- He noTpebye kanibpyBaHHs Tpy6WU.
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Mpo npoaykT Uponor RS lNpec-agantep S-Press
Cneuumdpikauis

- be3pi3b60oBe 3'egHaHHSA

Cdbepu BUKOPUCTAHHSA

- TepmiH cny>6m 50 pokis npu: Tpob = 80 °C; Pobounii Tuck: 10 6ap.
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Product data sheet

uponor

Uponor RS lNpec-agantep S-Press 90-RS3

1029127

Product code
Item no EAN

Item no GF

Iltem no GTIN

Iltem no LVI

Iltem no NRF

Iltem no RSK

Item no VVS

Poamipu

Bucota enemeHTta
[oBxuHa oanHuui ToBapy
Bara ogunHuui ToBapy
LWnpuHa ogmHuui ToBapy
ltem_UOM
Measurements
LENGTH_L

HosxuHa (1)

HoxuHa (12)

z1

Packaging

Ynakoska GTIN PL1
Ynakoska GTIN PL4
Bucota ynakosku PL1
Bucota ynakosku PL4
HosxunHa ynakosku PL1
[oexwnHa ynakoBku PL4
KinekicTb ynakosku PL1

KinbkicTb ynakoBku PL4
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4021598106642
35001029127
04021598106642
1720824
5071235
1899489
045450090

90
80
1,337
80

T

92,6
20
62

10,6

06414905439379
06414905491285
115

715

150

1200

1

240
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Twun ynakosku PL1 Base Box
Twun ynakosku PL4 Pallet
O6car ynakosku PLA1 0,0022425
O6car ynakoBku PL4 0,6864
Bara ynakosku PL1 1,46
Bara ynakosku PL4 350,4
LWvpuHa ynakoskn PL1 130
LWvpuHa ynakoBku PL4 800

Technical documents

Download documents here |i|

MpeacraBHuUTBO YNoHop MMBX
B YKpaiHi

Mwpy, 6ya. 15a, od.405
02105, m. Kuis,
YkpaiHa

T +38 044 209 79 09
E info-ukraine@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/uk-ua
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1029127

